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ARIA STREAMING SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 16 JANUARY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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SMENEW 50

CASTLE ON THE HILL

STARBOY

ROCKABYE

I DON'T WANNA LIVE FOREVER

CLOSER

I FEEL IT COMING

CALL ON ME - RYAN RIBACK REMIX

STRANGER

SAY YOU WON'T LET GO

SEXUAL

24K MAGIC

FRESH EYES

LOVE$ICK

I WOULD LIKE

DON'T WANNA KNOW

THE MACK

CHAMELEON

CAPSIZE

LET ME LOVE YOU

BLACK BEATLES

SCARS TO YOUR BEAUTIFUL

JUST HOLD ON

COLD WATER

FAKE LOVE

COCOON

ALL WE KNOW

BY YOUR SIDE

BAD THINGS

STARVING

NOW AND LATER

CATCH 22

MY WAY

SHED A LIGHT

THE GREATEST

SIDE TO SIDE

IN THE NAME OF LOVE

ALL NIGHT

CAN'T STOP THE FEELING!

ONE DANCE

SAY IT

REDBONE

THE OCEAN

WATER UNDER THE BRIDGE

MERCY

DANCING ON MY OWN

COLLAGE EP FEAT. SETTING FIRES

TRUST NOBODY

DON'T LET ME DOWN

HUMAN

Ed Sheeran

The Weeknd Feat. Daft Punk

Clean Bandit Feat. Sean Paul & Anne-Marie

Zayn & Taylor Swift

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

The Weeknd Feat. Daft Punk

Starley

Peking Duk Feat. Elliphant

James Arthur

Neiked

Bruno Mars

Andy Grammer

Mura Masa Feat. A$ap Rocky

Zara Larsson

Maroon 5 Feat. Kendrick Lamar

Nevada Feat. Mark Morrison & Fetty Wap

Pnau

Frenship Feat. Emily Warren

DJ Snake Feat. Justin Bieber

Rae Sremmurd

Alessia Cara

Steve Aoki & Louis Tomlinson

Major Lazer Feat. Justin Bieber & MØ

Drake

Milky Chance

The Chainsmokers Feat. Phoebe Ryan

Jonas Blue Feat. Raye

Machine Gun Kelly & Camila Cabello

Hailee Steinfeld

Sage The Gemini

Illy Feat. Anne-Marie

Calvin Harris

Robin Schulz & David Guetta Feat. Cheat …

Sia Feat. Kendrick Lamar

Ariana Grande Feat. Nicki Minaj

Martin Garrix & Bebe Rexha

The Vamps

Justin Timberlake

Drake Feat. Wizkid & Kyla

Flume Feat. Tove Lo

Childish Gambino

Mike Perry

Adele

Shawn Mendes

Calum Scott

The Chainsmokers Feat. Xylo

Cashmere Cat Feat. Selena Gomez & Tor…

The Chainsmokers Feat. Daya

Rag'N'Bone Man
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COL/SME
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INR/UMA
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LIB/UMA

MDC/WAR

UMA

NEON/UMA

COL/SME

VIR/EMI

DEF/UMA

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

WAR

COL/SME

WAR

MKP/INE

UNI/UMA

EPI/SME

VIR/EMI

RCA/SME

REP/UMA

FCL

LIB/UMA

SME

XL/RC

DEF/UMA

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

UMA

COL/SME
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GB-AHS-17-00004

5721244

190295887728

5737255

G010003574255S

US-UG1-16-01012

4795582

G0100036229326

G010003598573S

GB-KPL-16-67537

075679903938

LIBDIGITAL634

5717026

G010003641382N

5701071

00602557206456

5728112

G010003569129Z

QM-ZSY-16-00015

US-UM7-16-03293

US-UM7-15-06811

G010003657653T

190295921811

US-CM5-16-00333

5728411

G010003609348P

00602557227314

5722060

5711147

075679904065

AU-WA0-16-00462

G010003609596W

190295874766

IR25053DS

US-UM7-16-02107

G0100035886837

00602557231069

G010003547126S

4789997

FCL160C

LIBDIGITAL696

G010003531923O

634904084769

5708752

5701368

G010003611904P

5719793

G010003472177H

G010003560888R
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